
Forename Surname Total terms Current terms

Rebecca Allenby 1 1

Helen Bowyer 1 1

Natasha Dorrington 2 1

Beth Evans 1 1

Christopher Greenwood 1 1

Sarah Heaven 1 1

Elizabeth Jennings 1 1

Jon Murley 1 1

Efrim Niccals 2 1

Laura Pike 2 1

Sally Ross 1 1

Fawn Sowerby 2 1

Matthew Trigg 1 1



Schools First term Current start Current end

1 08/12/2021 08/12/2021 07/12/2025

1 06/06/2022 06/06/2022 05/06/2026

1 20/02/2017 20/02/2017 25/12/2025

1 22/09/2021 22/09/2021 21/09/2025

1 08/12/2023 08/12/2023 07/12/2027

1 15/05/2024 15/05/2024 14/05/2028

1 22/03/2023 22/03/2023 21/03/2027

1 22/03/2023 22/03/2023 21/03/2027

1 16/05/2018 16/05/2022 15/05/2026

1 01/09/2017 01/09/2021 31/08/2025

1 09/06/2020 09/06/2020 20/02/2028

1 21/06/2021 22/03/2023 21/03/2027

1 08/12/2021 08/12/2021 07/12/2025



Email

rallenby@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

hbowyer@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

head@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

chair@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

cgreenwood@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

sheaven@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

ejennings@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

jmurley@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

eniccals@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

lpike@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

sross@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

fsowerby@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk

mtrigg@harnham-inf.wilts.sch.uk


